HIGHLANDS RANCH

COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION

DEVELOPMENT REVIEW COMMITTEE
AGENDA
December 8, 2021
6:00 P.M.

6:00 PM

6:02 PM

6:05 PM

6:35 PM

7:05 PM

7:35PM

MEETING LOCATION
Online Via Zoom Meeting

Call to Order — Roll Call

Review and Approval of November 10, 2021 — Minutes

8906 Ridgeline Blvd- Visa | Additions-
Scope of Project: Addition of mechanical yard enclosures to constructed in two phases
with new parking lot (and access) plus driveway

6700 Palomino Parkway- Palomino Park | Colorado Clubhouse Renovation
Scope of Project: Renovation of the Colorado Clubhouse and Pool

Non-Agenda Resident Comment - Residents who wish to comment must sign in with
HRCA staff.

Adjourn

DRC Meeting Access Information

Join Zoom Meeting

https://usO6web.zoom.us/j/99576696430?pwd=TWYwcUZVL2pWWS9{TIBXeGNDOVMxdz09

Meeting ID: 995 7669 6430
Passcode: 861198
One tap mobile
+16699006833,,995766964304#,,,,*861198# US (San Jose)
+12532158782,,995766964304,,,,861198# US (Tacoma)

Dial by your location
+1 669 900 6833 US (San Jose)
+1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma)
Meeting ID: 995 7669 6430
Passcode: 861198
Find your local number: https://usO6web.zoom.us/u/kNQorgqp

Enhancing property values and creating quality of life through recreation, community events, and leadership.
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