

DEVELOPMENT REVIEW COMMITTEE AGENDA

December 8, 2021 6:00 P.M.

MEETING LOCATION Online Via Zoom Meeting

7:35 PM

HRCA staff.

Adjourn

6:00 PM	Call to Order – Roll Call
6:02 PM	Review and Approval of November 10, 2021 – Minutes
6:05 PM	8906 Ridgeline Blvd- Visa Additions- Scope of Project: Addition of mechanical yard enclosures to constructed in two phases with new parking lot (and access) plus driveway
6:35 PM	6700 Palomino Parkway- Palomino Park Colorado Clubhouse Renovation Scope of Project: Renovation of the Colorado Clubhouse and Pool
7:05 PM	Non-Agenda Resident Comment - Residents who wish to comment must sign in with

DRC Meeting Access Information

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/99576696430?pwd=TWYwcUZVL2pWWS9jTlBXeGNDOVMxdz09

Meeting ID: 995 7669 6430

Passcode: 861198 One tap mobile

+16699006833,,99576696430#,,,,*861198# US (San Jose)

+12532158782,,99576696430#,,,,*861198# US (Tacoma)

Dial by your location

+1 669 900 6833 US (San Jose)

+1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma)

Meeting ID: 995 7669 6430

Passcode: 861198

Find your local number: https://us06web.zoom.us/u/kNQorgqp